
FACILITIES PURCHASING SERVICES – 15 OAKBURN CRESCENT, TORONTO ON M2N 2T5 - (416) 395-4637 

Prequalified 
Structural Professional Services 
Expiry Date: September 30, 2024 

Company Name Contact Name Contact # Email 

AECOM Canada Ltd. 
Kevin Duong 

905-215-1258 kevin.duong@aecom.com 

ART Engineering 
Matt Bulmer 613-297-6566 matt@artengineering.ca; 

peter@artengineering.ca 

Barry Bryan Associates 
Doug McLaughlin 

905-666-5252
x.249

dmclaughlin@bba-archeng.com 

Egberts Engineering Ltd. 
Gerry Egberts 

416-221-9969 gerry@egberts.com 

ENGENICO 
Michael Gallo 

905-605-4251
x.101

michael@engenico.com 

Engineering Link Inc. 
Paul Pasqualini 

416-599-5465
x.112

paul.pasqualini@englink.ca 

Milman & Associates 
Limited 

Boris Milman 416-489-7888 
x.212

bmilman@mte85.com;
 hzhong@mte85.com

Moon-Matz Ltd. 
Chris Matz 

905-274-7556 cmatz@moon-matz.com 

MTE Consultants 
Tania Krysa 

905-639-2552 
x.2434

TKrysa@mte85.com 

Ojdrovic Engineering 
Inc. 

Geoff Scott 
416-925-0333 
x.222 

gscott@ojdrovic.com 

Remy Consulting 
Engineers Ltd. 

Andy Ghadban 
905-639-1911
x.301

andy@remyeng.com 

Sense Engineering 
Bill Sullivan 

905-490-8036 bill@senseengineering.com 

Spectra Engineering Ltd. 
Masoud Akhavan 

647-478-5156 masoud.a@spectra-eng.ca 

Thornton Tomasetti 
Canada Inc. 

Ken Maschke 
647-963-3277 KMaschke@Thorntontomasetti.com 

Urbis Engineering Ltd. 
Darko Dunat 

416-502-0925 urbis@rogers.com 
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